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Aimphora Diner Menu

https://menulist.menu
1151 Elden Street Herndon, VA 20171, United States
(+1)7039250900 - https://lamphoragroup.com/amphora-diner-deluxes/

The menu of Amphora Diner from Herndon includes 227 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $12.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you feel like something sweet, you should visit
Amphora Diner because they have enchanting desserts that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, but
also the Greek delicacies are well received by the customers of the restaurant. Even if you're not so hungry, you
can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, There are also nice
South American dishes in the menu.
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fimphora Diner Menu

(] (]
Non alcoholic drinks Fish
SPARKLING WATER $4.0 GRILLED SALMON $17.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $5.0 QUESADILLA $10.0
[ ] @
10 most popular House specialties
CHICKEN MARSALA $17.0 MEDITERRANEAN GRILL $11.0
Falafel Chicksen
FALAFEL SANDWICH $14.0 CHICKEN FLORENTINE $18.0
(] (]
Mains from the grill
MEDITERRANEAN CATCH $17.0 GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH $10.5
(]
Main courses Beef
NACHOS $11.0 SAUTEED CALVES LIVER $18.0
o (]
Vegetarian Special Burger
GARDEN BURGER $11.0 GREEK BURGER $13.0
ﬁ ll [} 8; [ ll.
EGGS FLORENTINE $15.0 BRUNCH QUESADILLA $13.0
(]
Tish dishes Pasta aus der Pfanne
FISH AND CHIPS $16.0 TORTELLINI ALFREDO $15.0

Wraps Subs

MEDITERRANEAN WRAP $14.0 PHILLY CHICKEN SUB $14.0

Handgedrehte Wraps Platiers

CHICKEN MANGO WRAP $14.0 SPANAKOPITA PLATTER $10.0
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fimerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT $15.0
Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP $14.0
Subway Salate

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD $17.0

Pizza Single Standard 9
26cm

MADISON $14.0
CHOCOLATE WAFFLE $8.5

Popular products

CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA $11.3

For the Table

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SPRING
ROLLS

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $7.5

Breafifast Menu

CHEESE BLINTZES $14.0

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO $13.0

$11.0

Grilled Burgers

PEPPERCORN BURGER

Soup and Salad

TUSCAN SALAD

Soup & Salad

RASPBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN

Trench Toast

BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH

TOAST

omelets

PHILLY STEAK OMELET

FRENCH TOAST DELUXE
Belgian waffles
BELGIAN WAFFLE DELUXE

{ hot sandwiches

PIZZA MELT

Specialty

BREAKFAST CLUB

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Plates

ONE MEAT

$12.0

$14.0

$15.0

$10.4

$14.0

$12.0

$10.5

$13.0

$12.0

$17.0

$10.0
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Brunch Favorites

MEDITERRANEAN OMELET $12.3

Prime Meats

STEAK DIANNE $21.0
[ ] [ ]

Diner Favorites

SHEPHERDS PIE $16.0

[ ]

Cafe Sandwiches

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE $10.0

Create your Own Combo

TWO MEATS $13.0

[}

Tavern Favorites

ENGLISH MUFFIN SANDWICH $11.0

Fine Pastries

VANILLA NAPOLEON $5.0

TEX MEX SCRAMBLE $15.0

Main Events
CHICKEN MUSHROOM RAVIOLI $15.0

Hot Sandwich Platiers

FRESHLY ROASTED SLICED

ROAST BEEF $16.0
&gg Benedicts
CAJUN BENEDICT $16.0

Hot Drinks

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.3
Marvelous Melts

SALAD MELT $10.3
Vegan Dessert

CARAMEL PECAN BROWNIE $3.6
Pastas & Tull Plates

GRILLED SALMON FILET $20.0
PB's Best Benedicls

CALIFORNIA BENEDICT $16.0
Chef Suggests

SPINACH RAVIOLI $14.0
Grillhouse Tavorites

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE $19.0
Market Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $14.0
Slices, Biscuits & loaves

M M COOKIE $2.5

Trank's Famous Sandwiches

CHICKEN BREAST CLUB
SANDWICH

Triple "Club” Deckers

TUNA SALAD BACON CLUB $14.0

$14.0
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Bakery Sweets

CHOCOLATE DECADENCE COOKIE $2.7

South of the Border -
Brealfast

CLASSIC HUEVOS RANCHEROS $15.0

fimphora’s Best Burgers

AMPHORA DELUXE $11.0
light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD $5.0
grand Plales

KAPAMA $20.0
Beverage and Side Orders
SOFT DRINK $3.0

Truits, Cereals Eamp;amp;
Brealfast Treats

HALF GRAPEFRUIT $2.8
The Grill Room

TURKEY REUBEN $14.0
Paninis (lunch & Dinner)
BREAKFAST PANINI $11.0
Meats Eamp;amp; Cheese $6
THREE MEATS $14.0

Psistaria

PASTICHIO $17.0
Desserts - Truit

FRESH MELON (IN SEASON) $4.5

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATLOAF $17.0
Drinks

ESPRESSO BEVERAGES $3.3
COFFEE TEA $3.0
fippetizer

GOLDEN FRIED CALAMARI $14.0
FRIED ONION RINGS $8.5
Soft drinks

JUICE $4.0
LEMONADE $3.5
Greeks specialties

MOUSSAKA $18.0
SPANAKOPITA $15.0
Small Bites

CLASSIC CHICKEN TENDERS $11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS $11.0

SPANISH OMELET $11.3
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GREEN EGGS HAM $10.0
Oldies But Goodies

BEST BLT $9.0
CLASSIC ALBACORE TUNA $10.0
SALAD SANDWICH ’
Breakfast Sandwiches -
Breakfast

MORNING STEAK CHEESE $14.0
SUNRISE SLIDERS $11.0
fimphora Bakery Cakes and

Pies - Desserts
CHUNKY CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $8.0

CLASSIC NEW YORK STYLE PLAIN
CHEESECAKE

Grand Plates - from the
Broiler

AMPHORA MIXED GRILL $20.0
NEW YORK SIRLOIN STEAK (10

$6.8

o $23.0
Grand Plates - Seafood
GRILLED SALMON FILET WITH $20.0

RATATOUILLE
JUMBO SHRIMP SERVED BROILED $20.0

Main
CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET $9.0
WESTERN OMELET $11.5

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS $17.0

Heavenly Hollandaise -

EGGS PLAKA $16.0
EGGS HALIFAX $17.0
EGGS ITALIANA $16.0

Yogurt, Cereal, & Tresh Truil-
Breakfast

GREEK YOGURT WITH FRESH
FRUIT GRANOLA

KELLOGGS CEREAL WITH MILK $4.3
STEEL CUT OATMEAL WITH MAPLE

$6.5

SUGAR 36.0
Dishes are prepared with

FRIED ZUCCHINI $10.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0
MILK $3.3
Burgers

BBQ BURGER $13.0
SAN DIEGO BURGER $13.9
MEXICAN BURGER $12.4
PIZZA BURGER $13.0
Beverages

ARNOLD PALMER $3.5
ICE TEA (UNSWEETENED) $3.0
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.5
FLAVORED MILK STEAMERS $3.8

Entrees

OMELET LORRAINE $12.0
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CHOPPED SIRLOIN STEAK
BISTRO STEAK
LONDON BROIL

Popular Ttems

CRISPY SEASONED MOZZARELLA
STICKS

BUILD YOUR FAVORITE BURGER
HOME FRIES ALL THE WAY
HOT SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Sandwich Tavorites
""-.,,\ ROAST TURKEY AND

';ﬁ’ BACON CLUB
SANDWICH

e VIRGINIA HAM, ROAST
TURKEY SWISS

CHICKEN SALAD BACON CLUB

MARINATED MEDITERRANEAN
CHICKEN BREAST

-
1

Pasta

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA
CHICKEN PICCATA PASTA
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
SPAGHETTI MARINARA
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

Sandwiches
GYRO SANDWICH

NEW YORK STRIP SIRLOIN
SANDWICH

LONDON BROIL SANDWICH
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN

$17.0
$21.0
$18.0

$8.8

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0

$14.0

$12.5
$14.0

$14.0

$16.0
$17.0
$15.0
$14.0
$15.0

$15.0
$17.0

$16.0
$9.3
$19.0

Hot Dogs

TWO ALL BEEF CHILI DOGS

TWO ALL BEEF REUBEN HOT
DOGS

TWO CRAZY DOGS
TWO PHILLY CHEESE DOGS
TWO BBQ DOGS

french Toast - Breakfast

OUR HOMEMADE BRIOCHE
FRENCH TOAST

OUR HOMEMADE BRIOCHE
FRENCH TOAST (DELUXE)

HOT APPLE FRENCH TOAST
(DELUXE)

HOT APPLE FRENCH TOAST

BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH
TOAST (DELUXE)

s
COUNTRY FRIED SIRLOIN STEAK
HALF CHICKEN GRECIAN STYLE
GROUND LAMB KEBABS
AMPHORA SPECIAL

ARNA CHICKEN

Uncategorized

TOASTED BAGEL ALL THE WAY
TURKEY BURGER DELUXE
MEATLOVERS OMELET
SOUTHWESTERN BENEDICT
HAMBURGER STEAK EGGS

$13.0

$12.0

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0

$8.8

$10.3

$14.0
$10.5

$13.4

$19.0
$17.0
$18.0
$26.0
$17.0

$16.0
$11.0
$14.0
$15.0
$12.0
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Global Tastes

PHILLY BEEF STEAK SUB

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP WITH
BLUE CHEESE DRESSING

GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN
SOUVLAKI

MEXICAN CHEESESTEAK SUB
SICILIAN STYLE MEATBALL SuB
MEDITERRANEAN SAUSAGE SUB

CHICKEN COBB
A SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GLAZED SALMON
SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

BEEF FAJITA SALAD
CARIBBEAN SALAD

fippetizers

SMOKED SALMON OMELET
CHICKEN WINGS (ONE DOZEN)
TEX MEX CHICKEN EGG ROLLS
APPETIZER CLASSICS SAMPLER
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

CHICKEN BROCHETTE

SHRIMP SANTORINI

Side dishes
TWO EGGS, ANY STYLE

CALIFORNIA PASTA CHICKEN
TUSCAN STYLE COD

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$16.0
$10.0
$18.0

$15.0
$14.0
$17.0
$14.0

$15.0
$12.0
$11.0
$14.0

$9.0
$17.0
$20.0

$7.0
$16.0
$17.0

RATATOUILLE BAKE

SAUTEED BREAST OF CHICKEN
VEGETABLES

GRILLED ROAST VEGETABLE
PLATTER

CHICKEN MUSHROOMS SAUTEED

Dessert

MAGIC BAR

STRAWBERRY DREAM CAKE
CHOCOLATE OPERA CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE
BLACK AND WHITE COOKIE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
FRESH STRAWBERRIES

Breakfast Favorites -
Breakfast

AMPHORA'S SIGNATURE CORNED
BEEF HASH AND EGGS

HOT CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF ON

TOAST

HOMESTYLE BISCUITS WITH
SAUSAGE GRAVY

GARDEN BURGER STEAK EGGS

SUGAR CURED HAM STEAK EGGS

GREEK POCKET
COUNTRY SAUSAGE FRITATTA

TOSSED ASIAN
CHICKEN SALAD

SPARTAN CHOPPED
SALAD

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (CUP)

$15.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$3.6
$7.0
$6.8
$2.8
$2.7
$2.3
$5.0

$14.0

$11.0

$8.8

$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$15.0

$16.0

$14.0

$5.0
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AMPHORA'S BEEF CHILI

$7.0

TOMATO FLORENTINE SOUP (CUP) $5.0

AMPHORA'S PICK 2
SPICY THAI STEAK PEACH SALAD
AMPHORA'S CHOPHOUSE SALAD

$12.5
$16.0
$14.0

mew Breakfast

HAM FOUR CHEESE
OMELET

ZORBA OMELET
AMPHORA OMELET
RANCH OMELET

BUFFALO OMELET

GOAT CHEESE SUN-DRIED
TOMATO OMELET

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN OMELET
EGGBEATERS “LITE” BREAKFAST

Ultimate Grilled Cheese

MAPLE AVENUE

ELDEN

THE SAILER

GRECIAN GRILL
SOUTHWESTERN TURKEY MELT

MILANESE GRILL
AMPHORA MEATLOAF MELT

$13.0

$13.8
$11.5
$11.5
$13.0

$12.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$14.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$13.0
$14.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE MELT $13.0
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fimphora Diner

1151 Elden Street Herndon, VA
20171, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday Closed
Tuesday Closed
Wednesday Closed
Thursday Closed
Friday Closed
Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed



https://menulist.menu/

