





https://menulist.menu 1151 Elden Street Herndon, VA 20171, United States (+1)7039250900 - https://amphoragroup.com/amphora-diner-deluxes/

The menu of Amphora Diner from Herndon includes 227 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$12.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you feel like something sweet, you should visit Amphora Diner because they have **enchanting desserts** that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, but also the **Greek delicacies** are well received by the customers of the restaurant. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, There are also nice South American dishes in the menu.



Non alcoholic drinks		Fish	
SPARKLING WATER	\$4.0	GRILLED SALMON	\$17.0
Soups		Entradas	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.0	QUESADILLA	\$10.0
10 most popular		House specialties	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.0	MEDITERRANEAN GRILL	\$11.0
Falafel		Chicken	
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$14.0	CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$18.0
Mains		From the grill	
MEDITERRANEAN CATCH	\$17.0	GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH	\$10.5
Main courses		Beef	
NACHOS	\$11.0	SAUTEÉD CALVES LIVER	\$18.0
Vegetarian		Special Burger	
GARDEN BURGER	\$11.0	GREEK BURGER	\$13.0
Eggy things		Specialties	
EGGS FLORENTINE	\$15.0	BRUNCH QUESADILLA	\$13.0
Fish dishes		Pasta aus der Pfanne	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.0	TORTELLINI ALFREDO	\$15.0
Wraps		Suba	
MEDITERRANEAN WRAP	\$14.0	PHILLY CHICKEN SUB	\$14.0
Handgedrehte Wraps		Platters	
CHICKEN MANGO WRAP	\$14.0	SPANAKOPITA PLATTER	\$10.0

TO THE
No.
1000

\$10.0

American Food		Grilled Burgers	
EGGS BENEDICT	\$15.0	PEPPERCORN BURGER	\$12.0
Beilagen und Saucen		Soup and Salad	
FRENCH DIP	\$14.0	TUSCAN SALAD	\$14.0
Subway Salate		Soup & Salad	
CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD	\$17.0	RASPBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN	\$15.0
Pizza Single Standard Q)	French Toast	
26cm		BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH TOAST	\$10.4
MADISON	\$14.0		
Waffles		omelets	
CHOCOLATE WAFFLE	\$8.5	PHILLY STEAK OMELET	\$14.0
Popular products		Most Popular	
CHICKEN FAJITA QUESADILLA	\$11.3	FRENCH TOAST DELUXE	\$12.0
For the Table		Belgian waffles	
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SPRING		BELGIAN WAFFLE DELUXE	\$10.5
ROLLS	\$11.0	Lhot sandwiches	
Sweets & Desserts		PIZZA MELT	\$13.0
BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$7.5	Choolaltu	
Breakfast Menu		Specialty BREAKFAST CLUB	\$12.0
CHEESE BLINTZES	\$14.0		+
	4 = 0	Brunch Entrees	
Breakfast Combos		STEAK EGGS	\$17.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$13.0	Plates	
		ONEMENT	0400

ONE MEAT

CAJUN BENEDICT

C. Carlo	

Brunch Favorites		Hot Drink	
MEDITERRANEAN OMELET	\$12.3	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.3
Prime Meats		Marvelous Melts	
STEAK DIANNE	\$21.0	SALAD MELT	\$10.3
Diner Favorites		Vegan Dessert	
SHEPHERDS PIE	\$16.0	CARAMEL PECAN BROWNIE	\$3.6
Cafe Sandwiches		Pastas & Full Plates	
CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE	\$10.0	GRILLED SALMON FILET	\$20.0
Create your Own Combo		PB's Best Benedicts	
TWO MEATS	\$13.0	CALIFORNIA BENEDICT	\$16.0
Tavern Favorites		Chef Suggests	
ENGLISH MUFFIN SANDWICH	\$11.0	SPINACH RAVIOLI	\$14.0
Fine Pastries		Grillhouse Favorites	
VANILLA NAPOLEON	\$5.0	CHICKEN CORDON BLUE	\$19.0
Omelettes & Scrambles		Market Fresh Sandwiche	S
TEX MEX SCRAMBLE	\$15.0	REUBEN	\$14.0
Main Events		Slices, Biscuits & Loaves	
CHICKEN MUSHROOM RAVIOLI	\$15.0	M M COOKIE	\$2.5
Hot Sandwich Platters		Frank's Famous Sandwic	hes
FRESHLY ROASTED SLICED ROAST BEEF	\$16.0	CHICKEN BREAST CLUB SANDWICH	\$14.0
Egg Benedicts		Triple "Club" Deckers	

\$16.0

TUNA SALAD BACON CLUB

\$14.0

	The state of the s
153	
	1000

Bakery Sweets		Psistaria	
CHOCOLATE DECADENCE COOKIE	≡ \$2.7	PASTICHIO	\$17.0
	- +		,
South of the Border -		Desserts - Fruit	
Breakfast		FRESH MELON (IN SEASON)	\$4.5
CLASSIC HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$15.0	There because of disher are	
4 -1 - 1-0 -10		These types of dishes are	
Amphora's Best Burgers		being served	
AMPHORA DELUXE	\$11.0	MEATLOAF	\$17.0
Light Stuff		Drinks	
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$5.0	ESPRESSO BEVERAGES	\$3.3
		COFFEE TEA	\$3.0
Grand Plates			
KAPAMA	\$20.0	Appetizer	
0		GOLDEN FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
Beverage and Side Orde	rs	FRIED ONION RINGS	\$8.5
SOFT DRINK	\$3.0	CoA drinks	
Fruits, Cereals & amp;am	D.	Soft drinks	
-	p;	JUICE	\$4.0
Breakfast Treats		LEMONADE	\$3.5
HALF GRAPEFRUIT	\$2.8	Greek specialties	
The Grill Room		MOUSSAKA	\$18.0
TURKEY REUBEN	\$14.0	SPANAKOPITA	\$15.0
Paninis (Lunch & Dinner	•)	Small Bites	
BREAKFAST PANINI	\$11.0	CLASSIC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0
	_	BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0
Meats & amp; amp; Chees	e \$6		
THREE MEATS	\$14.0	Omelets	
		SPANISH OMELET	\$11.3

GREEN EGGS HAM	\$10.0	Heavenly Hollandaise -	
Olding One Conding		Breakfast	
Oldies But Goodies		EGGS PLAKA	\$16.0
BEST BLT	\$9.0	EGGS HALIFAX	\$17.0
CLASSIC ALBACORE TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0	EGGS ITALIANA	\$16.0
Breakfast Sandwiches -		Yogurt, Cereal, & Fresh	Fruit-
Breakfast		Breakfast	
MORNING STEAK CHEESE	\$14.0	GREEK YOGURT WITH FRESH FRUIT GRANOLA	\$6.5
SUNRISE SLIDERS	\$11.0	KELLOGGS CEREAL WITH MILK	\$4.3
Amphora Bakery Cakes	and	STEEL CUT OATMEAL WITH MAPI SUGAR	-E \$6.0
Pies - Desserts			•
CHUNKY CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$8.0	Dishes are prepared with	ı
CLASSIC NEW YORK STYLE PLAN	N \$6.8	FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$10.0
CHEESECAKE	7010	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0
Grand Plates - from the		MILK	\$3.3
Broiler		Burgers	
AMPHORA MIXED GRILL	\$20.0	BBQ BURGER	\$13.0
NEW YORK SIRLOIN STEAK (10	\$23.0	SAN DIEGO BURGER	\$13.9
OZ.	\$23.U	MEXICAN BURGER	\$12.4
Grand Plates - Seafood		PIZZA BURGER	\$13.0
GRILLED SALMON FILET WITH RATATOUILLE	\$20.0	Beverages	
JUMBO SHRIMP SERVED BROILE	D \$20.0	ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.5
		ICE TEA (UNSWEETENED)	\$3.0
Main		CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.5
CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET	\$9.0	FLAVORED MILK STEAMERS	\$3.8
WESTERN OMELET	\$11.5	Cmtmoor.	
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$17.0	Entrees	
		OMELET LORRAINE	\$12.0

CHOPPED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$17.0	Hot Dogs	
BISTRO STEAK	\$21.0	TWO ALL BEEF CHILI DOGS	\$13.0
LONDON BROIL	\$18.0	TWO ALL BEEF REUBEN HOT DOGS	\$12.0
Popular Items		TWO CRAZY DOGS	\$13.0
CRISPY SEASONED MOZZARELLA	\$8.8	TWO PHILLY CHEESE DOGS	\$13.0
STICKS	Ф0.0	TWO BBQ DOGS	\$12.0
BUILD YOUR FAVORITE BURGER	\$12.0		
HOME FRIES ALL THE WAY	\$10.0	French Toast - Breakfast	
HOT SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$10.0	OUR HOMEMADE BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	\$8.8
Sandwich Favorites		OUR HOMEMADE BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST (DELUXE)	\$10.3
ROAST TURKEY AND BACON CLUB SANDWICH	\$14.0	HOT APPLE FRENCH TOAST (DELUXE)	\$14.0
VIRGINIA HAM, ROAST	640 E	HOT APPLE FRENCH TOAST	\$10.5
TURKEY SWISS	\$12.5	BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH	\$13.4
CHICKEN SALAD BACON CLUB	\$14.0	TOAST (DELUXE)	4_0
MARINATED MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.0	Grand Plates - Amphora	
A 1		Classics	
Pasta		COUNTRY FRIED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$19.0
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA	\$16.0	HALF CHICKEN GRECIAN STYLE	\$17.0
CHICKEN PICCATA PASTA	\$17.0	GROUND LAMB KEBABS	\$18.0
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$15.0	AMPHORA SPECIAL	\$26.0
SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$14.0	ARNA CHICKEN	\$17.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$15.0		
		Uncategorized	
Sandwiches		TOASTED BAGEL ALL THE WAY	\$16.0
GYRO SANDWICH	\$15.0	TURKEY BURGER DELUXE	\$11.0
NEW YORK STRIP SIRLOIN	\$17.0	MEATLOVERS OMELET	\$14.0
SANDWICH	M4.C.O.	SOUTHWESTERN BENEDICT	\$15.0
LONDON BROIL SANDWICH	\$16.0		-

\$9.3

\$19.0

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN

HAMBURGER STEAK EGGS

\$12.0

	No.
130	

Global ^c	Tastes		RATATOUILLE BAKE	\$15.0
PHILLY BE	EF STEAK SUB	\$14.0	SAUTEED BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$14.0
	CHICKEN WRAP WITH ESE DRESSING	\$14.0	VEGETABLES GRILLED ROAST VEGETABLE PLATTER	\$13.0
GRILLED I	MARINATED CHICKEN	\$14.0	CHICKEN MUSHROOMS SAUTEED	\$14.0
MEXICAN	CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$14.0	O	
SICILIAN S	STYLE MEATBALL SUB	\$14.0	Dessert	
MEDITERF	RANEAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$14.0	MAGIC BAR	\$3.6
_			STRAWBERRY DREAM CAKE	\$7.0
Salads			CHOCOLATE OPERA CAKE	\$6.8
	CHICKEN COBB	\$16.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE	\$2.8
PASS DE	SALAD		BLACK AND WHITE COOKIE	\$2.7
	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.3
	GLAZED SALMON SALAD	\$18.0	FRESH STRAWBERRIES	\$5.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0	Breakfast Favorites -	
GREEK SA	ALAD	\$14.0	•	
BEEF FAJI	TA SALAD	\$17.0	Breakfast	
CARIBBEA	AN SALAD	\$14.0	AMPHORA'S SIGNATURE CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS	\$14.0
Appetiz	ers		HOT CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF ON TOAST	\$11.0
SMOKED S	SALMON OMELET	\$15.0	HOMESTYLE BISCUITS WITH	\$8.8
CHICKEN	WINGS (ONE DOZEN)	\$12.0	SAUSAGE GRAVY	640.0
TEX MEX (CHICKEN EGG ROLLS	\$11.0	GARDEN BURGER STEAK EGGS	\$12.0
APPETIZE	R CLASSICS SAMPLER	\$14.0	SUGAR CURED HAM STEAK EGGS	\$13.0
CHILI CHE	ESE FRIES	\$9.0	GREEK POCKET	\$12.0
CHICKEN	BROCHETTE	\$17.0	COUNTRY SAUSAGE FRITATTA	\$15.0
SHRIMP SA	ANTORINI	\$20.0	Soup & Salads	
Side di	shes		TOSSED ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.0
TWO EGG	S, ANY STYLE	\$7.0	SPARTAN CHOPPED	\$14.0
CALIFORN	IIA PASTA CHICKEN	\$16.0	SALAD	
TUSCAN S	TYLE COD	\$17.0	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP (CUP)	\$5.0



BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE MELT \$13.0

AMPHORA'S BEEF CHILI	\$7.0
TOMATO FLORENTINE SOUP (CUP)	\$5.0
AMPHORA'S PICK 2	\$12.5
SPICY THAI STEAK PEACH SALAD	\$16.0
AMPHORA'S CHOPHOUSE SALAD	\$14.0

Eggs & Omelets - Breakfast

	HAM FOUR CHEESE OMELET	\$13.0
	ZORBA OMELET	\$13.8
	AMPHORA OMELET	\$11.5
RANCH OMELET		\$11.5
BUFFALO OMELET		\$13.0
GOAT CHEESE SUN-DRIED TOMATO OMELET		\$12.0
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN OMELET		\$13.0
EGGBEATE	\$13.0	

Ultimate Grilled Cheese

MAPLE AVENUE	\$13.0
ELDEN	\$14.0
THE SAILER	\$13.0
GRECIAN GRILL	\$14.0
SOUTHWESTERN TURKEY MELT	\$14.0
MILANESE GRILL	\$13.0
AMPHORA MEATLOAF MELT	\$14.0



Amphora Diner

1151 Elden Street Herndon, VA 20171, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday Closed
Tuesday Closed
Wednesday Closed
Thursday Closed
Friday Closed
Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed